SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 39788/2019,39789/2019,39791/2019, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7486/2019

KURAPATI MUSALAIAH (DIED) BY LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE SPECIAL DEPUTY COLLECTOR (LAND ACQUISITION) TELUGU GANGA PROJECT Respondent(s)

(IA No.39788/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.39791/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.39789/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date: 15-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for petitioner has not filed spare copy, hence notice could not be issued. Viewed thus, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL Registrar

MG